
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) The Cedar Pub Company Ltd 

We (b) 
Martin Richard Buttriss 
FA Simms & Partners Limited 
Alma Park 
Woodway Lane 
Claybrooke Parva, Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 5FB 
United Kingdom 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 05363130 

Richard Frank Simms 
FA Simms & Partners Limited 
Alma Park 
Woodway Lane 
Claybrooke Parva, Lutterworth 

Leicestershire 

LE17 5FB 
United Kingdom 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 12 February 2015 

sy fits \y 
Date _ 12 February 2015 

Zz \ \\ 

NA 

F ASimms & Partners Limited 
Alma Park 
Woodway Lane 
Claybrooke Parva, Lutterworth 
Lercestershire 
LE17 5FB 
United Kingdom 

Que 
For Official Use 

Pant DOanam 

TE 
rrioznove 5 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
#206 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of The Cedar Pub Company Ltd 

on the 12 February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution 
for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Stwoer  Tavid “fayoh 

Signed f= 

Dated wlehis 

{- Signature Date ies 



The Cedar Pub Company Ltd 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Cash at Bank 

Allied Irish Bank plc 

Deficiency c/f 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge 

Book Debts 

Cash in Hand 

Insurance Refund 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Za 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

7,179 7,179 

(925,985) (925,985) 

(918,806) 

24,123 10,298 

14,640 14,640 

69 69 

25,006 

Date }efis



At — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees' Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Allied Irish Bank ple deficiency b/f 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

Machine Games Duty 

PAYE 

VAT 

Trade Creditors 

Estimated surplus / (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors £ 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Shareholder Premium 

Estimated total (deficiency) / surplus as regards members 

é 

Signature Yo Date 

uoddng pid 
‘“3¥XS-OHHZ-3914 Isodees4 

AouaBy voddng pilus 

[o 
| 

| oz see'b3 
[je @pnjouljsnw 
‘ay sodepejag 
GV! S27 IOOdYSATT 
TeANS sewer 

| s€ 60S'8e0'13 

| o€ z69'23 
| eze'az 

Aeuipio 
| 

6 
9109 

‘Beg 
UO Uo}DeID 

‘UOIDE|D aA] 
‘PeOY 

YOPUOT 
SS “EH 

auDIg 
| 

ueH 
ined 

| 

[ 00 o00'013 
| 900'001 

Aeupio 
| 

(11) PAA ‘Uopucy 
‘peoy 

yadny 
} 

| 
Aneq 

een 
| 

[ 00 000's3 
[ 000'os 

Aeuipio 
| 

OP6 
H7SE 

‘voRY 
‘aeW 

Jadng 
Uo\san4 

‘IH 
UOpealg 

'peoy 
WIN 

LE 
| 

SUDHIIM 311827 | 

[ 06 920'e3 
| 69z'0€ 

Aeuipio 
| 

AINE PIM 
‘pleyaXeM Je4INg 

‘ASOD 
JaYysyBUIy{ 

g 0/9 
| 

oosiig 887 
| 

| oz ove'e3 
| eav'ee 

Areuipio 
| 

NS 
SPY 

“eUspuOyPag 
‘picjpag 

‘UoHHS 
JENS 

YBIH + 
| 

uemg 
uyoy 

| 

[ 00 o0s'23 
[oo0'sz 

Areuipio 
| 

HOE 217 
‘autyspicypag 

‘piezzng 
uojyBie7 

“e809 
auld y | 

Jareig uyor | 

[ 00 o00'st3 
| ooo'ost 

Areuipio 
| 

dO1 
9MS 

‘YopUoT 
‘andi 

WeYTEM 9 
| 

jauUoD 
uyor 

| 

[ 00 00s'13 
[ o00'st 

Aeupio 
| 

LOZ 
BE HIN “euysWeYBunpong 

“yBRoIoqUIOY 
‘PeOY 

YSEN 
‘SMOLIN 

| 
Aaqieg uyor 

| 

[ 
00 

000'S3 
| 
000‘'0S 

Areuipio 
| 

puejad} 
‘umog 

Ajunod 
‘peakies 

‘peoy 
Aurei6Ayeg 

‘sajquieig 
| 

Aiiay,0 
H
E
L
E
 

| 

| o¢ zeg'z3 
| eze'9z 

Areuipa 
| 

AO 
€1.L) 

‘Aaung 
‘eBpughem 

‘peoy Jamon 
‘eauisselg 

¢ 
| 

Araxi 
yieqezi3 

| 

[ 00 000'73 
| 000'0z 

Aeuipig 
| 

HH8 
22H@ 

'182/0q 
‘umopie 

‘asoig eared 
LE 

| 
ajepBumum 

premp3 | 

[ 00 
000'13 

| 000'oL 
Areuipio 

| 
ZEOREW 

JeIsaysueW 
'YORNY 

apr] 
“eauig 

uNcsUaEsd 
OF 

| 
SmaUREW 

4949C | 

[ o€ 269'23 
| eze'oz 

Aeuipio 
| 

SHE 
L
W
 

"xass3 
‘younyoWOH 

ed 
UOSiew 

‘peoy J
e
y
 

8 
| 

ayplwg 
suyd | 

[ 00 o00'013 
| o00'001 

Keupio 
| 

G36 
O11 

‘euyspsoyers 
“spoomyng 

‘eBeyoD 
spoomyng 

| 
ysiem Auouy 

62S 11 ‘SIUSHO, 
SAMA 

‘AA/yI 
“BIePaLEYN 

Ul Aang 
‘jUsoseI9 

JOPU 
¢ 

| 
jojke | pemaig 

| 

| 00 
000's13 

| o00’os+ 
Aeuipig 

| 
Gz 

SEW 
‘asuyswueysunjong 
